PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2024
Ridge Guest
2
General Information
STYLEX PRICE LIST
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively

7
Ridge Guest
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
1. Series
RG
Series
RG RIDGE GUEST
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: RG2181DF1CTCHFGCOM
3. Frame/Base
1
Frame/Base
1 RADIUS SLED
3 CANTILEVER SLED
4 METAL FOUR-LEG
6 WOOD FOUR-LEG
7 FIXED HEIGHT
CAST ALUMINUM
8 FIXED HEIGHT
360° SWIVEL RETURN
CAST ALUMINUM
9 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
FIVE-BLADE
ALUMINUM BASE
4. Wood Finish
-
Wood Finish
81 WHITE OAK
83 NATURAL MAPLE
Note: Wood Finish for
Wood For Leg Base Only
7. Base Finish
CH
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO
LR LIPSTICK RED
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
OC OCHRE
PY PALE YELLOW
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
Polished Metal
CH CHROME
AL POLISHED ALUMINUM
Note: Chrome for Sled and Metal Four Leg bases.
Polished AL for all Swivel bases
2. Shell/Height
218
Shell/Height
218 FULLY UPHOLSTERED
GUEST HEIGHT
216 FULLY UPHOLSTERED
LOUNGE HEIGHT
240 FULLY UPHOLSTERED
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
6. Options